
Platz Name Fehler Karenz Platz Name Fehler Karenz
Bernhard Steffan Bernd Schmitz
Gudrun Wörner Guido Lethert
Lutz Kleeb Edgar Zimmermann
Jan Sieper Manfred Wiche
Jochen Hirsch Stefan Opp
Reinhold Wisniewski Klaus Schewior
Michael Reineck Michael Weinert
Nicole Jentsch Tanja Windhövel
Klaus Freund Martin Teßling
Hans Gerd Sieper Annika Teßling
Wolfgang Martin Alexander Pistner
Dirk Kamps Lennart Pistner
Adrian Witte Daniel Wisniewski
Rainer Witte Charlotte Opp
Jörg Raabe Hans-Peter  Milka
Norbert Walter Martina Milka
Wolfgang Putz Rolf Tietz
Günter Bangert Reimund Tietz

Platz Name Fehler Karenz Platz Name Fehler Karenz
Christoph Janoschek Nikolas Neufeld
Wilfried Gerlach Tobias Block
Gay Hansen Bernd Stroß
Joachim Heinen Uwe Knickmeier
Armin Flender Friedhelm Kottmann
Gudrun Flender Heinz Hofstee
Helmut Hurtmann Günter Eberlein
Ricarda Walendy Hans Hohl
Bernd Wilhelms Bernhard Trier
Jürgen Flender Darian Trier
Volker Dick Heidrun Hamers
Dieter Jockisch Alfred Hamers
Dr. Rainer Holzborn Marcel Stichnoth
Emil Osthold Wolfram Klappert

Joachim Büttner
Josue Bergmann

Platz Name Fehler Karenz
Alfred Susan
Kelly Susan
Kay Spevacek
Steffy Spevacek
Simon Kugland
Jannik Schumacher
Klaus Eischhorn
Frank Kuchhäuser
Frank Blumberg
Vanessa Blumberg
Zichao Wang

Carsten Kurbjuweit
Elke Kurbjuweit
Dieter Syska
Adolph Margret
Hans-Werner Kisseler
Petra Kisseler

9

57

59

24

41

0

150

190

7 120

8

110 53

20

6 100

8

9

7

56

2 10

4

Klasse C

1

0

0

20

50

20

195

10

4

3

Klasse B

10 7

0 23

10 24

20

2

33

80 26

Klasse A

1 0 0

2

Klasse AK

1 0 0

2 10 0 0 2

40

1 0 0

6 20 20

7 40 0

8 80 0

40 05

2 58

3 6

4 14

5 0

10

10

20

5

6

7

50 0

50 0

50

20

50

Tageswertung nach NRC Reglement

2 30 0

3 30 0

0

3 1

4 0

4 0

Klasse N

5 13

0

520 256

40 31

3 0 6

4 10 1

5 20 0


